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OCTAVE BANDS - EQUIPMENT ON

ALL PASS A 63 125

250

500

1000

2000

4000

8000

LOCA

TION

OCTAVE BANDS - EQUIPMENT OFF

ALL PASS A 63 125

250

500

1000

2000

4000

8000

REMARKS

2611 Waterfront Parkway, Ste. 340 | Indianapolis, IN 46214 | Tel. (317) 222-1828 | Fax (317) 451-8079




